
Davidson Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2019 to 30 June 2020

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Income

Member Receipts

Contributions - Employer - Mr Aaron CaseyContributions - Employer

Mr Aaron Casey

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

12/07/2019 Employer Contribution: AMB HEALTHSHARE NSW 537.78 537.78 CR

26/07/2019 Employer Contribution: AMB HEALTHSHARE NSW 513.59 1,051.37 CR

09/08/2019 Employer Contribution: AMB HEALTHSHARE NSW 542.50 1,593.87 CR

23/08/2019 Employer Contribution: AMB HEALTHSHARE NSW 503.35 2,097.22 CR

06/09/2019 Employer Contribution: AMB HEALTHSHARE NSW 435.92 2,533.14 CR

20/09/2019 Employer Contribution: AMB HEALTHSHARE NSW 330.52 2,863.66 CR

04/10/2019 Employer Contribution: AMB HEALTHSHARE NSW 781.64 3,645.30 CR

18/10/2019 Employer Contribution: AMB HEALTHSHARE NSW 511.77 4,157.07 CR

04/11/2019 Employer Contribution: AMB HEALTHSHARE NSW 521.47 4,678.54 CR

15/11/2019 Employer Contribution: AMB HEALTHSHARE NSW 503.26 5,181.80 CR

29/11/2019 Employer Contribution: AMB HEALTHSHARE NSW 1,057.69 6,239.49 CR

13/12/2019 Employer Contribution: AMB HEALTHSHARE NSW 533.87 6,773.36 CR

27/12/2019 Employer Contribution: AMB HEALTHSHARE NSW 339.66 7,113.02 CR

10/01/2020 Employer Contribution: AMB HEALTHSHARE NSW 498.76 7,611.78 CR

24/01/2020 Employer Contribution: AMB HEALTHSHARE NSW 547.09 8,158.87 CR

07/02/2020 Employer Contribution: AMB HEALTHSHARE NSW 406.34 8,565.21 CR

21/02/2020 Employer Contribution: AMB HEALTHSHARE NSW 415.55 8,980.76 CR

09/03/2020 Employer Contribution: AMB HEALTHSHARE NSW 496.43 9,477.19 CR

23/03/2020 Employer Contribution: AMB HEALTHSHARE NSW 296.50 9,773.69 CR

06/04/2020 Employer Contribution: AMB HEALTHSHARE NSW 539.47 10,313.16 CR

21/04/2020 Employer Contribution: AMB HEALTHSHARE NSW 377.27 10,690.43 CR

05/05/2020 Employer Contribution: AMB HEALTHSHARE NSW 785.65 11,476.08 CR

15/05/2020 Employer Contribution: AMB HEALTHSHARE NSW 541.32 12,017.40 CR

29/05/2020 Employer Contribution: AMB HEALTHSHARE NSW 541.32 12,558.72 CR

12/06/2020 Employer Contribution: AMB HEALTHSHARE NSW 541.32 13,100.04 CR

26/06/2020 Employer Contribution: AMB HEALTHSHARE NSW 567.40 13,667.44 CR

13,667.44Closing Balance30/06/2020 CR

Ms Tracy Davidson

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

12/07/2019 Employer Contribution: AMB HEALTHSHARE NSW 488.79 488.79 CR

26/07/2019 Employer Contribution: AMB HEALTHSHARE NSW 371.09 859.88 CR

09/08/2019 Employer Contribution: AMB HEALTHSHARE NSW 304.89 1,164.77 CR

23/08/2019 Employer Contribution: AMB HEALTHSHARE NSW 423.33 1,588.10 CR

06/09/2019 Employer Contribution: AMB HEALTHSHARE NSW 334.81 1,922.91 CR

20/09/2019 Employer Contribution: AMB HEALTHSHARE NSW 401.18 2,324.09 CR

04/10/2019 Employer Contribution: AMB HEALTHSHARE NSW 395.72 2,719.81 CR

18/10/2019 Employer Contribution: AMB HEALTHSHARE NSW 489.84 3,209.65 CR

04/11/2019 Employer Contribution: AMB HEALTHSHARE NSW 364.11 3,573.76 CR

15/11/2019 Employer Contribution: AMB HEALTHSHARE NSW 448.82 4,022.58 CR

29/11/2019 Employer Contribution: AMB HEALTHSHARE NSW 399.19 4,421.77 CR

13/12/2019 Employer Contribution: AMB HEALTHSHARE NSW 450.24 4,872.01 CR

27/12/2019 Employer Contribution: AMB HEALTHSHARE NSW 416.65 5,288.66 CR

10/01/2020 Employer Contribution: AMB HEALTHSHARE NSW 436.85 5,725.51 CR

24/01/2020 Employer Contribution: AMB HEALTHSHARE NSW 351.56 6,077.07 CR

07/02/2020 Employer Contribution: AMB HEALTHSHARE NSW 374.44 6,451.51 CR

21/02/2020 Employer Contribution: AMB HEALTHSHARE NSW 355.72 6,807.23 CR

09/03/2020 Employer Contribution: AMB HEALTHSHARE NSW 366.67 7,173.90 CR

23/03/2020 Employer Contribution: AMB HEALTHSHARE NSW 276.70 7,450.60 CR

06/04/2020 Employer Contribution: AMB HEALTHSHARE NSW 520.79 7,971.39 CR

21/04/2020 Employer Contribution: AMB HEALTHSHARE NSW 387.92 8,359.31 CR

05/05/2020 Employer Contribution: AMB HEALTHSHARE NSW 502.27 8,861.58 CR

15/05/2020 Employer Contribution: AMB HEALTHSHARE NSW 356.27 9,217.85 CR

29/05/2020 Employer Contribution: AMB HEALTHSHARE NSW 357.80 9,575.65 CR

12/06/2020 Employer Contribution: AMB HEALTHSHARE NSW 357.80 9,933.45 CR
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26/06/2020 Employer Contribution: AMB HEALTHSHARE NSW 376.52 10,309.97 CR

10,309.97Closing Balance30/06/2020 CR

Contributions - Member - Personal Non-Concessional

Mr Aaron Casey

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

22/07/2019 INTERNET DEPOSIT ASIC fee 26.50 26.50 CR

26.50Closing Balance30/06/2020 CR

Ms Tracy Davidson

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

22/07/2019 INTERNET DEPOSIT ASIC fee 26.50 26.50 CR

26.50Closing Balance30/06/2020 CR

Investment Gains

Forex Realised Gains - Foreign Cash At Bank - US Commsec BankForex Realised Gains - Foreign Cash At Bank

US Commsec Bank

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

31/07/2019 XRX Tax Withheld 0.06 0.06 CR

15/08/2019 Apple Withholding Tax 1.49 1.55 CR

04/09/2019 Tax Withheld Micropchip 0.13 1.68 CR

31/10/2019 Xerox Withholding tax 0.05 1.73 CR

14/11/2019 Apple Withholding Tax 2.15 3.88 CR

05/12/2019 Tax Withheld Micropchip 0.33 4.21 CR

31/01/2020 Xerox Withholding tax 0.29 4.50 CR

13/02/2020 Apple Withholding Tax 3.33 7.83 CR

02/03/2020 Annual Account Fee 4.25 12.08 CR

06/03/2020 Tax Withheld Micropchip 0.32 12.40 CR

30/04/2020 Xerox Withholding tax 0.26 12.66 CR

14/05/2020 Apple Withholding Tax 4.74 17.40 CR

04/06/2020 Tax Withheld Micropchip 0.18 17.58 CR

17.58Closing Balance30/06/2020 CR

Forex Unrealised Gains - Foreign Cash At Bank - US Commsec BankForex Unrealised Gains - Foreign Cash At Bank

US Commsec Bank

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2020 Market Value Adjustment 17.54 17.54 CR

17.54Closing Balance30/06/2020 CR

Increase in Market Value - Other Assets - Coinspot -Digital Currency MarketIncrease in Market Value - Other Assets

Coinspot -Digital Currency Market

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2020 Market Value Adjustment 177.07 177.07 DR

177.07Closing Balance30/06/2020 DR

Gold Bullion 1 x 100g ABC Gold Cast Bar

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2020 Market Value Adjustment 1,832.80 1,832.80 CR

1,832.80Closing Balance30/06/2020 CR

Increase in Market Value - Shares in Listed Companies - 99 Technology Limited - Chess Depositary Interests 1:1Increase in Market Value - Shares in Listed Companies

99 Technology Limited - Chess Depositary Interests 1:1

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2020 Market Value Adjustment 1,363.25 1,363.25 DR

1,363.25Closing Balance30/06/2020 DR
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99 Wuxian Limited - Chess Depositary Interests 1:1

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2020 Market Value Adjustment 1,109.92 1,109.92 CR

1,109.92Closing Balance30/06/2020 CR

AGL Energy Limited.

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2020 Market Value Adjustment 749.23 749.23 DR

749.23Closing Balance30/06/2020 DR

Altium Limited

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2020 Market Value Adjustment 147.92 147.92 DR

147.92Closing Balance30/06/2020 DR

Amcor PLC - Cdi 1:1 Foreign Exempt Nyse

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2020 Market Value Adjustment 613.89 613.89 DR

613.89Closing Balance30/06/2020 DR

Ampol Limited

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2020 Market Value Adjustment 574.45 574.45 DR

574.45Closing Balance30/06/2020 DR

BHP Group Limited

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2020 Market Value Adjustment 1,880.72 1,880.72 DR

1,880.72Closing Balance30/06/2020 DR

Blackmores Limited

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2020 Market Value Adjustment 418.60 418.60 DR

418.60Closing Balance30/06/2020 DR

Brambles Limited

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2020 Market Value Adjustment 990.36 990.36 DR

990.36Closing Balance30/06/2020 DR

Bubs Australia Limited

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2020 Market Value Adjustment 481.80 481.80 DR

481.80Closing Balance30/06/2020 DR

Buru Energy Limited

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2020 Market Value Adjustment 949.27 949.27 DR

949.27Closing Balance30/06/2020 DR

Caltex Australia Limited

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2020 Market Value Adjustment 1,259.95 1,259.95 CR

1,259.95Closing Balance30/06/2020 CR

Coca-Cola Amatil Limited

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2020 Market Value Adjustment 872.57 872.57 DR

872.57Closing Balance30/06/2020 DR
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Coles Group Limited.

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2020 Market Value Adjustment 382.00 382.00 CR

382.00Closing Balance30/06/2020 CR

Commonwealth Bank Of Australia.

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2020 Market Value Adjustment 1,622.79 1,622.79 DR

1,622.79Closing Balance30/06/2020 DR

Creso Pharma Limited

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2020 Market Value Adjustment 870.42 870.42 DR

870.42Closing Balance30/06/2020 DR

CSL Limited

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2020 Market Value Adjustment 240.05 240.05 CR

240.05Closing Balance30/06/2020 CR

Digitalx Limited

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2020 Market Value Adjustment 135.69 135.69 DR

135.69Closing Balance30/06/2020 DR

Ecargo Holdings Limited - Chess Depositary Interest 1:1

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2020 Market Value Adjustment 283.32 283.32 DR

283.32Closing Balance30/06/2020 DR

Fintech Chain Limited - Chess Depositary Interests 1:1

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2020 Market Value Adjustment 482.03 482.03 DR

482.03Closing Balance30/06/2020 DR

Insurance Australia Group Limited

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2020 Market Value Adjustment 2,224.57 2,224.57 DR

2,224.57Closing Balance30/06/2020 DR

Macquarie Group Limited

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2020 Market Value Adjustment 795.65 795.65 CR

795.65Closing Balance30/06/2020 CR

MMJ Group Holdings Limited

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2020 Market Value Adjustment 1,043.00 1,043.00 DR

1,043.00Closing Balance30/06/2020 DR

National Australia Bank Limited

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2020 Market Value Adjustment 1,050.62 1,050.62 DR

1,050.62Closing Balance30/06/2020 DR

Paladin Energy Ltd

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2020 Market Value Adjustment 3.02 3.02 DR

3.02Closing Balance30/06/2020 DR
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Qantas Airways Limited

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2020 Market Value Adjustment 10.37 10.37 CR

10.37Closing Balance30/06/2020 CR

Sonic Healthcare Limited

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2020 Market Value Adjustment 639.36 639.36 CR

639.36Closing Balance30/06/2020 CR

Sportshero Limited

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2020 Market Value Adjustment 249.98 249.98 DR

249.98Closing Balance30/06/2020 DR

Telstra Corporation Limited.

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2020 Market Value Adjustment 1,273.38 1,273.38 DR

1,273.38Closing Balance30/06/2020 DR

The Star Entertainment Group Limited

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2020 Market Value Adjustment 1,361.44 1,361.44 DR

1,361.44Closing Balance30/06/2020 DR

Wesfarmers Limited

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2020 Market Value Adjustment 927.52 927.52 CR

927.52Closing Balance30/06/2020 CR

Woodside Petroleum Ltd

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2020 Market Value Adjustment 1,072.82 1,072.82 DR

1,072.82Closing Balance30/06/2020 DR

Increase in Market Value - Shares in Listed Companies - Foreign - Apple IncIncrease in Market Value - Shares in Listed Companies - Foreign

Apple Inc

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2020 Market Value Adjustment 50,364.14 50,364.14 CR

50,364.14Closing Balance30/06/2020 CR

Conduent Inc

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2020 Market Value Adjustment 346.54 346.54 DR

346.54Closing Balance30/06/2020 DR

Microchip Technology Inc

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2020 Market Value Adjustment 1,133.10 1,133.10 CR

1,133.10Closing Balance30/06/2020 CR

Xerox Corp

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2020 Market Value Adjustment 1,184.95 1,184.95 DR

1,184.95Closing Balance30/06/2020 DR
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Increase in Market Value - Stapled Securities - APA Group - Fully Paid Units Stapled SecuritiesIncrease in Market Value - Stapled Securities

APA Group - Fully Paid Units Stapled Securities

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2020 Market Value Adjustment 966.10 966.10 CR

966.10Closing Balance30/06/2020 CR

Stockland - Fully Paid Ordinary/Units Stapled Securities

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2020 Market Value Adjustment 1,036.30 1,036.30 DR

1,036.30Closing Balance30/06/2020 DR

Transurban Group - Fully Paid Ordinary/Units Stapled Securities

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2020 Market Value Adjustment 510.03 510.03 DR

510.03Closing Balance30/06/2020 DR

Disposal Suspense - Derivative Investments - Creso Pharma Limited - Option Expiring 21-Aug-2020 DeferredDisposal Suspense - Derivative Investments

Creso Pharma Limited - Option Expiring 21-Aug-2020 Deferred

01/07/2019 0.00 0.00000Opening Balance

01/07/2019 CPHAO/CPH Rights Exercise/Lapse 409.38 569.00000 409.38 CR

01/07/2019 CPHAO/CPH Rights Exercise/Lapse 409.38-569.00000 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2020  0.00000

Disposal Suspense - Foreign Cash At Bank - US Commsec BankDisposal Suspense - Foreign Cash At Bank

US Commsec Bank

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

31/07/2019 XRX Tax Withheld 2.29 2.29 CR

31/07/2019 XRX Tax Withheld 2.29-1.58000 0.00 CR

15/08/2019 Apple Withholding Tax 34.39 34.39 CR

15/08/2019 Apple Withholding Tax 34.39-23.33000 0.00 CR

04/09/2019 Tax Withheld Micropchip 3.08 3.08 CR

04/09/2019 Tax Withheld Micropchip 3.08-2.09000 0.00 CR

31/10/2019 Xerox Withholding tax 2.28 2.28 CR

31/10/2019 Xerox Withholding tax 2.28-1.58000 0.00 CR

14/11/2019 Apple Withholding Tax 34.32 34.32 CR

14/11/2019 Apple Withholding Tax 34.32-23.33000 0.00 CR

05/12/2019 Tax Withheld Micropchip 3.06 3.06 CR

05/12/2019 Tax Withheld Micropchip 3.06-2.09000 0.00 CR

31/01/2020 Xerox Withholding tax 2.35 2.35 CR

31/01/2020 Xerox Withholding tax 2.35-1.58000 0.00 CR

13/02/2020 Apple Withholding Tax 34.72 34.72 CR

13/02/2020 Apple Withholding Tax 34.72-23.33000 0.00 CR

02/03/2020 Annual Account Fee 38.33 38.33 CR

02/03/2020 Annual Account Fee 38.33-25.00000 0.00 CR

06/03/2020 Tax Withheld Micropchip 3.17 3.17 CR

06/03/2020 Tax Withheld Micropchip 3.17-2.09000 0.00 CR

30/04/2020 Xerox Withholding tax 2.41 2.41 CR

30/04/2020 Xerox Withholding tax 2.41-1.58000 0.00 CR

14/05/2020 Apple Withholding Tax 38.62 38.62 CR

14/05/2020 Apple Withholding Tax 38.62-24.85000 0.00 CR

04/06/2020 Tax Withheld Micropchip 3.04 3.04 CR

04/06/2020 Tax Withheld Micropchip 3.04-2.10000 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2020  0.00000
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Disposal Suspense - Shares in Listed Companies - 99 Wuxian Limited - Chess Depositary Interests 1:1Disposal Suspense - Shares in Listed Companies

99 Wuxian Limited - Chess Depositary Interests 1:1

01/07/2019 0.00 0.00000Opening Balance

21/04/2020 NNW to NNT 2,029.90 13,333.00000 2,029.90 CR

21/04/2020 NNW to NNT 2,029.90-13,333.00000 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2020  0.00000

Caltex Australia Limited

01/07/2019 0.00 0.00000Opening Balance

19/05/2020 CTX/ALD Code Change 4,972.45 150.00000 4,972.45 CR

19/05/2020 CTX/ALD Code Change 4,972.45-150.00000 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2020  0.00000

Investment Income

Distributions - Stapled Securities - APA Group - Fully Paid Units Stapled SecuritiesDistributions - Stapled Securities

APA Group - Fully Paid Units Stapled Securities

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

29/06/2020 APA AUD 0.085318 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP SUSP 10.38 10.38 CR

30/06/2020 Distribution - Tax Statement 10.38 CR

10.38Closing Balance30/06/2020 CR

Stockland - Fully Paid Ordinary/Units Stapled Securities

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

30/12/2019 SGP Distribution - Cash 162.68 162.68 CR

29/06/2020 SGP Distribution - Cash 127.73 290.41 CR

30/06/2020 Distribution - Tax Statement 290.41 CR

30/06/2020 Distribution - Tax Statement 290.41 CR

290.41Closing Balance30/06/2020 CR

Transurban Group - Fully Paid Ordinary/Units Stapled Securities

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

01/07/2019 TCL 2C FULLY FRANKED @ 30% 10.08 10.08 CR

30/12/2019 TCL AUD 0.02 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC 265.36 275.44 CR

29/06/2020 TCL AUD DRP NIL DISC 139.68 415.12 CR

30/06/2020 Distribution - Tax Statement 11.66 426.78 CR

426.78Closing Balance30/06/2020 CR

Dividends - Shares in Listed Companies - AGL Energy Limited.Dividends - Shares in Listed Companies

AGL Energy Limited.

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

20/09/2019 AGL 51.2C FRANKED@30%;7.7C CFI;DRP NIL DISC 211.42 211.42 CR

27/03/2020 AGL AUD 0.376 FRANKED, 30% CTR, NIL CFI, DRP NIL DISC 160.31 371.73 CR

371.73Closing Balance30/06/2020 CR

Altium Limited

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

25/09/2019 ALU UNFRANKED; NIL CFI 15.48 15.48 CR

25/03/2020 ALU AUD UNFRANKED, NIL CFI 17.20 32.68 CR

32.68Closing Balance30/06/2020 CR

BHP Group Limited

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

25/09/2019 BHP USD 78C FRANKED@30%; DRP NIL DISC 601.00 601.00 CR

24/03/2020 BHP USD 0.65, 0.65 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC 542.46 1,143.46 CR

1,143.46Closing Balance30/06/2020 CR
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Blackmores Limited

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

12/09/2019 BKL 70C FRANKED @ 30%; DRP 35.00 35.00 CR

35.00Closing Balance30/06/2020 CR

Brambles Limited

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

10/10/2019 BXB 4.35C FRANKED @30%; 10.15C CFI; DRP SUSP 85.75 85.75 CR

22/10/2019 BXB UNFRANKED; 100% CFI; SPECIAL;DRP SUSP 89.08 174.83 CR

09/04/2020 BXB USD 0.09, 0.027 FRANKED, 30% CTR, 0.063 CFI 77.99 252.82 CR

252.82Closing Balance30/06/2020 CR

Caltex Australia Limited

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

04/10/2019 CTX 32C FRANKED @ 30% 68.57 68.57 CR

03/04/2020 CTX AUD 0.51 FRANKED, 30% CTR 109.29 177.86 CR

177.86Closing Balance30/06/2020 CR

Coca-Cola Amatil Limited

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

09/10/2019 CCL UNFR; 100% CFI; 4C SPECIAL; DRP NIL DISC 134.25 134.25 CR

15/04/2020 CCL AUD UNFRANKED, 0.26 CFI, DRP NIL DISC 141.18 275.43 CR

275.43Closing Balance30/06/2020 CR

Coles Group Limited.

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

26/09/2019 COL 35.5C FRANKED @ 30%; 11.5C SPECIAL 50.71 50.71 CR

27/03/2020 COL AUD 0.3 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC 42.86 93.57 CR

93.57Closing Balance30/06/2020 CR

Commonwealth Bank Of Australia.

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

26/09/2019 CBA 231C FRANKED@30%; DRP NIL DISCOUNT 392.70 392.70 CR

31/03/2020 CBA AUD 2 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC 348.57 741.27 CR

741.27Closing Balance30/06/2020 CR

Insurance Australia Group Limited

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

30/09/2019 IAG 14C FRANKED@30%;NIL CFI;DRP NIL DISCOUNT 226.46 226.46 CR

25/03/2020 IAG AUD 0.07 FRANKED, 30% CTR, NIL CFI, DRP NIL DISC 116.09 342.55 CR

342.55Closing Balance30/06/2020 CR

National Australia Bank Limited

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

03/07/2019 NAB 83C FR@ 30%; DRP; BSP NIL DISCOUNT 218.17 218.17 CR

12/12/2019 NAB AUD 0.83 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 1.5% DISC, BSP 225.29 443.46 CR

443.46Closing Balance30/06/2020 CR

Sonic Healthcare Limited

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

25/09/2019 SHL 15.3C FRANKED@30%;NIL CFI;DRP SUSPENDED 110.51 110.51 CR

25/03/2020 SHL AUD 0.102 FRANKED, 30% CTR, NIL CFI, DRP SUSP 73.67 184.18 CR

184.18Closing Balance30/06/2020 CR

Telstra Corporation Limited.

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

26/09/2019 TLS 8C FRANKED@30%;3C SPECIAL;DRP NIL DISC 196.69 196.69 CR

27/03/2020 TLS AUD 0.03 SPEC, 0.08 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC 201.03 397.72 CR

397.72Closing Balance30/06/2020 CR
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The Star Entertainment Group Limited

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

26/09/2019 SGR 10C FRANKED @ 30%; DRP NIL DISCOUNT 148.29 148.29 CR

148.29Closing Balance30/06/2020 CR

Wesfarmers Limited

01/07/2019 0.00Opening Balance

09/10/2019 WES 78C FRANKED@30%; DRP NIL DISCOUNT 117.00 117.00 CR

